
JR. MEN'S  132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 165.0 10

2 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.2 155.0 8

3 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 140.0 6

4 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.6 140.0 4

5 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 135.0 2

6 Easton McCarty Piper High School 128.0 120.0 1

7 Etahn Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 110.0 0

8 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 100.0 0

9 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

10 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 131.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 250.0 10

2 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.2 250.0 8

3 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.6 230.0 6

4 Easton McCarty Piper High School 128.0 215.0 4

5 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 215.0 2

6 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 205.0 1

7 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 135.0 0

8 Etahn Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 0 0

9 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

10 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 131.0 0 0



Jr. Men's  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.2 175.0 10

2 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 160.0 8

3 Easton McCarty Piper High School 128.0 150.0 6

4 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 150.0 4

5 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 145.0 2

6 Etahn Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 140.0 0

7 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.6 140.0 1

8 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 70.0 0

9 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

10 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 131.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.2 580.0 10

2 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 565.0 8

3 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 130.6 510.0 6

4 Brayden Ratley Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 510.0 4

5 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 130.0 490.0 2

6 Easton McCarty Piper High School 128.0 485.0 1

7 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 131.2 305.0 0

8 Etahn Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 250.0 0

9 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 130.6 0 0

10 Brayson Sestrich Piper High School 131.0 0 0


